SERIES FS85
FLANGED FULL PORT BALL VALVE
CLASS 150/300
2
Series FS85
PARTS & MATERIAL
1/2”-2”
CARBON STEEL - ASTM A216 WCB

885 Cambridge Dr.
Elk Grove Village, Illinois 60007 U.S.A.
HOW TO ORDER
1/2”
3/4”
1”
11/2”
2”
21/2”
3”
4”
1”
Size
SIZE
FS85 - Fire Safe
Series
FS85
SERIES
Oxygen Service
(CVAC Standards)
Silicone FREE
Oval Handle
(Up to 2”)
Vented Ball
Spring Loaded Handle
(Up to 2”)
X OH
SERVICE
OPTIONS
X
OH
SH
SF
VB
Graphite
Graphite
150RF
300RF
G G 1
BODY-SEAL
STEM PACKING
CLASS
G
G
1
3
Body
Seal
Stem
Packing
Class
316 Stainless Steel
Carbon Steel
6 6 R
BODY & ENDS
316 Stainless Steel
BALL & STEM
6
6